

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24159/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2008 in FAO No.295/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

THOMSON PRESS (INDIA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAK BUILDERS & INVESTRS.P. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr.Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr.Sushil Dutt Salwan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Rana,Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on 21.09.2011
(i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER